amount of Rs. 1,33,811/- is due and
payable by you under loan account

No. TCHIN0453000100171215 and an
amount of Rs. 25,67,402/- is due and
payable by you under loan account

No. TCHHF0453000100177567 total-
ing to Rs. 60,97,715/- & 21-09-2023

Rs.
56,00,000/-

(Rupees
Fifty Six

Lakh
Only)

Rs.
5,60,000/-
(Rupees

Five Lakh
Sixty

Thousand
Only)

Rs. 30,05,758/- is due and payable
by you under Agreement no.

TCHHF0453000100177567 and an
amount of Rs. 1,72,191/- is due and
payable by you under Agreement no.

TCHIN0453000100171215 and an
amount of Rs. 39,82,233/- is due and
payable by you under Agreement no.

[...]

MRS SHAIK FARIDA

Rs. 19,30,607/- is due and payable by
you under loan account No.

TCHHL0833000100107489 and an
amount of Rs. 93,317/- is due and

payable by you under loan account No.
TCHIN0833000100108342 totaling to Rs.

20,23,924/- & 12-08-2023

Rs.
19,00,000/-

(Rupees
Nineteen Lakh

Only)

Rs.
1,90,000/-

(Rupees One
Lakh Ninety
Thousand

Only)

Rs. 24,95,829/- is due and payable by you
under Agreement no.

TCHHL0833000100107489 and an amount
of Rs. 1,24,781/- is due and payable by you

under Agreement no.
TCHIN0833000100108342 totalling to

Rs. 26,20,610/-

Physical

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY:

[...]

due and payable by you under Agreement no.
TCHHL0837000100113489 and an amount of Rs. 2,26,567/-

is due and payable by you under Agreement no.
TCHIN0837000100114299 and payable by you under

Agreements totalling to Rs. 49,34,132 /- & 20-01-2023

PLOT NO 25 &
26 -

Rs. 10,90,000/-
(Rupees Ten
Lakh Ninety
Thousand

Only)

PLOT NO 25
& 26 -

Rs.1,09,000/-
(Rupees

One Lakh
Nine

Thousand
Only)

Rs. 1,30,335/- is due and
payable by you under Agreement

no. TCHIN0837000100104971
and an amount of

Rs. 17,00,577/- is due and
payable by you under Agreement
no. TCHHL0837000100104413

totalling to Rs. 18,30,912/-

Physical

DESCRIPTION OF

[...]

The Bidders Are Advised To Conduct Due Diligence Before Submitting The Bid. The Auction Shall Be Subject To The Outcome Of The Litigation.

3. TCHHF046000
0100072743

Mr Neralla Venkata Ratna Kishore.
Mrs Devatha Prema Yasaswini

Rs. 81,07,462/-
& 14-02-2023

Rs. 77,00,000/-
(Rupees Seventy

Seven Lakh Only)

Rs. 7,70,000/- (Rupees
Seven Lakh Seventy

Thousand Only)

Rs. 11175985/- (Rupees One Crore
Eleven Lakh Seventy Five Thousand

Nine Hundred Eighty Five Only)
Physical

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY: All That The Piece And Parcel Of An Extent Of 320.34 Sq.Yards Or 267.84 Sq.Mtrs Of Residential Site Together With
Structures Therein With All Rights Of Easement Situate In R.S.No.20/1, Bearing Plot No.105a, Situate At Vidyadharapuram, Vijayawada Town, Vijayawada Municipal Corporation,

[...]

East:- Property Of Yadanapudi Govardhana Rao In R.S.No.19, West:- Road, North:- Property In Plot No.104, South:- Property In Plot No.116.

5. 9791082
Mrs Shriram Neeraja

Mr Venkata Ratnakar Siram
Rs. 1,15,26,949/-

& 12-12-2022
Rs. 90,00,000/-
(Rupees Ninety

Lakh Only)

Rs. 9,00,000/-
(Rupees Nine Lakh

Only)

Rs. 1,62,14,400/- (Rupees One Crore
Sixty Two Lakh Fourteen Thousand

Four Hundred Only)
Physical

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY: All That The Piece And Parcel Of Flat No.Ts-1, Third Floor In “Yagnavalkya Nivas & Madhav Enclave” With A Plinth Area Of 721
Sq.Ft., 100 Sft Common Area And 125 Sft Car Parking Together With An Joint Extent Of 46.58 Sq.Yards., Out Of Total Extent Of 400.7 Sq.Yds., In R.S.No.8, Old Asst No.34644, New